
Date Lunch1 Lunch2 Lunch3 Lunch4 Lunch5 Lunch6

Mon 11/18/2024 Beef Pepper Steak Baked Potato Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage

Tue 11/19/2024 Chicken Nuggets Tater Tots Steamed Vegetables Dessert Bread or Roll & Margarine Beverage

Wed 11/20/2024 Cream of Mushroom Soup Deli Submarine Fixings: Lettuce, Onion, Pickle, Tomato Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 11/21/2024 Chicken Fried Rice Oriental Vegetables Egg Roll Dessert Milk/Beverage

Fri 11/22/2024 Cheeseburger on Bun French Fries Relish Plate Dessert Milk/Beverage

Mon 11/25/2024 Chicken Tenders Macaroni & Cheese Steamed Broccoli Dessert Milk/Beverage

Tue 11/26/2024 Pulled Pork Corn Casserole Mixed Greens Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Wed 11/27/2024 Chicken Parmesan Buttered Penne Pasta Buttered Peas Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 11/28/2024 Spaghetti with meat sace Mixed Vegetables Dessert Breadstick Milk/Beverage

Fri 11/29/2024 Oven Baked Fish Steamed Rice Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Dessert Milk/Beverage

Mon 12/2/2024 Smothered Pork Chop Rice with Gravy Broccoli Dessert Biscuit/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 12/3/2024 Smoked Sausage Scalloped Potatoes Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Cornbread Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 12/4/2024 BBQ Chicken Pasta Salad Southern Coleslaw Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 12/5/2024 Glazed Ham Roasted Sweet Potatoes Crunchy Cabbage Bake Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Fri 12/6/2024 Breaded Fish Fillet Macaroni & Cheese Seasoned Zucchini Dessert Dinner Roll/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Mon 12/9/2024 Beef Stroganoff Over Noodles Brussel Sprouts Dessert Dinner Roll/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 12/10/2024 Taco Casserole Confetti Corn Refried Beans Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 12/11/2024 Breaded Pork Chop Roasted Sweet Potatoes Mixed Vegetables Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 12/12/2024 Baked Ziti Italian Blend Vegetables Dessert Garlic Breadstick Milk/Beverage

Fri 12/13/2024 BBQ Pork Sandwich Pulled Pork Pasta Salad Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage

Mon 12/16/2024 Chicken & Rice Casserole Mixed Vegetables Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 12/17/2024 Garlic Herbed Pork Loin Baked Potato w/Sour Cream & Margarine Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 12/18/2024 Oven Roasted Turkey with Gravy Steamed Rice Buttered Carrots Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 12/19/2024 BBQ Pulled Pork on Bun Baked Beans Creamy Coleslaw Dessert Milk/Beverage

Fri 12/20/2024 Beef Lasagna Italian Tossed Salad Dessert Garlic Breadstick Milk/Beverage

Mon 12/23/2024 Beef Pepper Steak Baked Potato Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage

Tue 12/24/2024 Chicken Nuggets Tater Tots Steamed Vegetables Dessert Bread or Roll & Margarine Beverage

Wed 12/25/2024 Cream of Mushroom Soup Deli Submarine Fixings: Lettuce, Onion, Pickle, Tomato Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 12/26/2024 Chicken Fried Rice Oriental Vegetables Egg Roll Dessert Milk/Beverage

Fri 12/27/2024 Cheeseburger on Bun French Fries Relish Plate Dessert Milk/Beverage

Mon 12/30/2024 Chicken Tenders Macaroni & Cheese Steamed Broccoli Dessert Milk/Beverage

Tue 12/31/2024 Pulled Pork Corn Casserole Mixed Greens Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Wed 1/1/2025 Chicken Parmesan Buttered Penne Pasta Buttered Peas Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 1/2/2025 Spaghetti with meat sace Mixed Vegetables Dessert Breadstick Milk/Beverage

Fri 1/3/2025 Oven Baked Fish Steamed Rice Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Dessert Milk/Beverage

Mon 1/6/2025 Smothered Pork Chop Rice with Gravy Broccoli Dessert Biscuit/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 1/7/2025 Smoked Sausage Scalloped Potatoes Stewed Okra & Tomatoes Cornbread Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 1/8/2025 BBQ Chicken Pasta Salad Southern Coleslaw Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 1/9/2025 Glazed Ham Roasted Sweet Potatoes Crunchy Cabbage Bake Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Fri 1/10/2025 Breaded Fish Fillet Macaroni & Cheese Seasoned Zucchini Dessert Dinner Roll/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Mon 1/13/2025 Beef Stroganoff Over Noodles Brussel Sprouts Dessert Dinner Roll/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 1/14/2025 Taco Casserole Confetti Corn Refried Beans Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 1/15/2025 Breaded Pork Chop Roasted Sweet Potatoes Mixed Vegetables Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 1/16/2025 Baked Ziti Italian Blend Vegetables Dessert Garlic Breadstick Milk/Beverage

Fri 1/17/2025 BBQ Pork Sandwich Pulled Pork Pasta Salad Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage



Mon 1/20/2025 Chicken & Rice Casserole Mixed Vegetables Dessert Cornbread/Margarine Milk/Beverage

Tue 1/21/2025 Garlic Herbed Pork Loin Baked Potato w/Sour Cream & Margarine Tossed Salad/Dressing Dessert Milk/Beverage

Wed 1/22/2025 Oven Roasted Turkey with Gravy Steamed Rice Buttered Carrots Dessert Milk/Beverage

Thu 1/23/2025 BBQ Pulled Pork on Bun Baked Beans Creamy Coleslaw Dessert Milk/Beverage

Fri 1/24/2025 Beef Lasagna Italian Tossed Salad Dessert Garlic Breadstick Milk/Beverage


